Draw

14
70
15
7
38
43
10
73
51
25
29
9
80
83
13
42
69

First Name

DUSKY LYNN
CATHERINE
MARCIE
ASHLEY
ASHLEY
BRYANNA
TABITHA
KENNA
ANNELIESE
TABITHA
TERA
ASHLEY
STEELY
DUSKY LYNN
FEDERICO
DUSKY LYNN
MCKENNA
GRACIE
JEANETTE
BRANDON
SKYE
BRYANNA
TYCIE
KRISTIN
BAILEY
TAYLOR
JOHNNIEROSE
KELLY
CER
KYLIE
KAIDEN
KELSEY
MCKINLEE
TAYLOR
BRANDON
BROOKE
TERA
HANNAH
KAREN
GRACIE
CADYN
KARL
SLOAN
TERA
TERESA
OAKLEE
SKYE
AMBERLEY
SHERRIE
ERIN
DENIM
LILY
ASPEN
BRANDON
AMY
KALLIE

HIGH STAKES SLOT RACE

Last Name

HALL
ASMUSSEN
WILSON
SCHAFER
SCHAFER
HALUPTZOK
DYAL
KAMINSKI
MCCURRY
DYAL
MOODY
SCHAFER
STEINER
HALL
TANZI
HALL
CORONADO
BECKSTROM
ETCHEBARNE
CULLINS
MILLER
HALUPTZOK
PHALEN
WEAVER BROWN
ALVAREZ
CHERRY
BRAY
SPARKS
WARD
WELLS
AYRES
TREHARNE
KELLETT
ARMENTA
CULLINS
HENRY
MOODY
RIPLEY
GLEASON
BECKSTROM
NELSON
COWIE
THOMPSON
MOODY
FLOYD
HOFFMAN
MILLER
SNYDER
SOMMERSETH
WILLIAMS
WILSON
WRIGHT
COK
CULLINS
SCHIMKE
WRIGHT

$2500 Added

Horse Name

AINT SEEN FAMOUS YET
GIRL CARTEL LBH
MJ LOLA LANE
FIESTABY DESIGN
CHROME PLATED FAME
CAT MAI FLASH
SLYM SHADY
IVAN DRINKIN
BLAZIN SUMMER SHANDY
LATTE DITTO
FLING TATHE MOON
HP HOTROD
GET THA GOODY
KD BABY DRIVER
SEIS VANILA SHOTS RC
FRENCHMANS MAGIC MIKE
DUALLYS REAL DREAM
CM WAITIN ON LANE
SPEED VERSION
IN THE FLYBYE LANE
DMR IM KINDA SPECIAL
TRES WITH PAZAZZ
CANYON C MY FAME
SOCKIE SHOT TA FAME
BELLAS EPIC BOOKER
BLAZIN SUGAR DADDY
FABULOUS MAGNOLIA
ONE DASHING EPISODE
KISS ME GOOD BY
VF GOTALIGHT EDDIE
OLIVER CROMWELL
HP WINNING ANGEL
VERSION FORM
CHARLIE FLAMING BOOT
THUNDERSTRUCK LANE
STRIPLING WARRIOR
TM HAY IM FAMOUS
POKADOTT
STREAK TAFLING
MJ SWIFT LANE
BRING BACK MY VODKA
QUEEN FLINGTIMA
SECRET TA GOODBYE
STREAKINFORTHECHICKS
MISS FAST VERSION
HD SWEETFACE
JUDGE ROBIN HOOD
FRENCH OPEN
CHIPS AHOY
NONSTOP STINSON
RENES RED FIREFLY
FABULOUSGOLDENHONEY
MY EPIC MIRACLE
GOOD THINGS COMIN
HUCKLEBERRY MARTINI
SDC FAMES VODKATWIST

Sire
AINT SEEN NOTHIN YET
THE LOUISIANA CARTEL
THE GOODBYE LANE
SLICK BY DESIGN
DASH TA FAME
TRES SEIS
FRENCHMANS FABULOUS
TRIPLE VODKA
BLAZIN JETOLENA

A STREAK OF FLING
DASH TA FAME
THE GOODBYE LANE
A STREAK OF FLING
TRES SEIS
FRENCHMANS GUY

THE GOODBYE LANE
WINNERS VERSION
THE GOODBYE LANE
IMA SPECIAL KINDAGUY
TRES SEIS
FIREWATER CANYON
BHR FRENCHIES SOCKS
EPIC LEADER
BLAZIN JETOLENA
FRENCHMANS FABULOUS

THE GOODBYE LANE
EDDIE STINSON
TRES SEIS
WINNERS VERSION
WINNERS VERSION

THE GOODBYE LANE
THE GOODBYE LANE
FAMOUS BUGS
FAMOUS BUGS
A STREAK OF FLING
THE GOODBYE LANE
TRIPLE VODKA
A STREAK OF FLING
THE GOODBYE LANE
STREAKING TA FAME
WINNERS VERSION
LIONS SHARE OF FAME
JUDGE CASH
FRENCHMANS GUY
THE GOODBYE LANE
EDDIE STINSON
VF RED SMASH
FRENCHMANS FABULOUS
EPIC LEADER
THE GOODBYE LANE
TRES SEIS
CONN CREEK

Results

Total Entries

Total Payout

Time
16.745
16.802
16.895
16.905
16.919
16.992
17.056
17.112
17.128
17.137
17.142
17.156
17.196
17.198
17.206
17.214
17.237
17.279
17.291
17.299
17.311
17.324
17.330
17.338
17.339
17.377
17.379
17.414
17.422
17.430
17.440
17.443
17.459
17.462
17.468
17.475
17.490
17.492
17.507
17.509
17.512
17.529
17.530
17.552
17.553
17.607
17.688
17.706
17.716
17.723
17.748
17.798
17.821
17.824
17.827
17.834

Rank Overall
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83
$35,700

Division
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D

1D Times
2D Times
3D Times
4D Times
5D Times
No Times

Placing
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46%
54%
0%
0%
0%
0%

Earnings

4,
3,
3,
2,
1,
1,
1,
1,

2,
2,
2,
1,
1,
1,

498
856
213
570
928
499
285
071
857
643

999
570
142
714
285
000
857
714
571
428



76

21
33
47
26
53

LILY
KRISTI
HANNAH
DALTON
SHELBY
ASPEN
KRISTA
TERA
PENNY
SAMANTHA
RYLEE
LAINEY
KELLI
BRANDON
JORDYNN
JORDYNN
RYLEE
DALTON
MAGGIE
MORGAN
TAYLOR
KAILEY
DENIM
ROBIN
BROOKLYN
MARIA
PATRICIA

WRIGHT
YOUNGBLOOD
RIPLEY
MONK
BATES
COK
WILLIAMS
MOODY
MCCAULEY
MCNAUGHTON
MATHER
OLSON
KAMM
CULLINS
KNIGHT
KNIGHT
MATHER
MONK
POLONCIC
BECKSTROM
ARMENTA
MITTON
WILSON
WALKER
STALLONE
THOMPSON
FINNEY

TAND B LITTLE SPOT
FRENCH STREAKOF FAME
SHOOTINFORFAMOUS
JW VETO THIS
SH FAMOUSLY SMOOTH
HC FRENCHLADY IN RED
CLASSY FRENCH SOCKS
MISTASHAKER
| LIKE ME BETTER
GO GO NICK
DANDYS DASHIN DYNAMO
DANCINSTREAKIN DISCO
RCC HOWDY MR STYLE
MJ SEGERS FAST LANE
HEZA SWIFT SPYDER
RUNNIN RON
HEAVENS FANTASIA
JF HELUVA MOMENT
AINT SEEN ME YET
SLINGSHOT LANE
HES GOT CAT STYLE
PCR BLEW BY YOU
MS DASHN BREEZE
TRIDENTS VALOR
DEE FAMOUS LIONESS
STINTS OF GLORY
FRENCH BUGS TU

STREAKIN BOON DOX
JB PROUD N FAMOUS
DARKELLY
ASMOOTH GUY
THE RED DASHER
BHR FRENCHIES SOCKS
RR MISTAKELLY
TRES SEIS

DASHIN DYNAMO
A STREAK OF FLING
FRECKLES TA FAME
THE GOODBYE LANE
THE GOODBYE LANE
TRES SEIS
JL DASH TA HEAVEN
SLICK BY DESIGN
AINT SEEN NOTHIN YET
THE GOODBYE LANE

EDDIE STINSON

LIONS SHARE OF FAME

EDDIE STINSON
FAMOUS BUGS

17.889
17.898
18.032
18.152
18.191
18.261
18.366
18.492
18.827
19.032
19.560
20.314
99.999
916.801
916.847
917.057
917.232
917.370
917.434
917.556
917.584
917.887
918.258
999.999
999.999
999.999
999.999

57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
80
80
80

2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D

20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
42
42
42
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